Polling Stations Information (DISTRICT wise with in Tehri Garhwal PC))

TEHRI GARHWAL LOK SABHA BYE-Election-2007

UTTARAKHAND STATE

FINAL FIGURES

S.No District

1 Uttarkashi

2 Tehri Garhwal

3 Dehradun
(Partial)

4 Rudraprayag
(Partial)

TOTAL for Tehri

Garhwal PC

Polling
Stations

323

664

771

74

1832

Polling
Centres

314

632

455

74

1475

Sensitive
Polling
Centres

37

83

103

232

Hyper-Sensitive
Polling Centres

40

93

133



